
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

No.
1
9
2
15
4
10
8
31
26
12
11
3
22
7
6
5
24
19
534
13
30
17
28
27
32
29
36
14
35
37
20
523
34
25
38
40

Name
Sepp WANDINGER
Michael KNÖCHNER
Hans CAPKO
Martin MÜLLER
Lukas WANDINGER
Tobias KAGE
Siegfried BRANDSTETTER
Michael PERZL
Bernhard SCHOLZ
Winfried LUX
Peters HUBERT
Georg PFALLER
Patrick BAUER
Richard GEIER
Max STENNER
Philipp MENZ
Angelika WINKLER
Herbert FUTTERKNECHT
Maximilian BAUM
Andreas KOLBE
Henner FRÖDERKING
Dieter MEYER
Rudolf HARTMANN
Ehsan TARAKEI
Benedikt MAURER
Thomas ROSENBAUM
Christian GREIMEL
Patrick FAIER
Michael BRANDL
Karl-Heinz STENNER
Maximilian ERTL
Astrid NEUBAUER
Gerhard BRANDL
Phillip PFALLER
Anke STEINKRUG
Sandra PFALLER

Best Tm
1:47.596
1:50.040
1:50.109
1:55.595
1:56.098
1:57.790
1:58.612
2:00.025
2:00.408
2:00.653
2:00.658
2:03.391
2:03.532
2:03.818
2:04.083
2:04.955
2:06.087
2:06.894
2:07.194
2:08.512
2:08.600
2:09.237
2:10.431
2:13.120
2:15.239
2:15.736
2:17.008
2:17.739
2:23.129
2:24.594
2:25.507
2:27.070
2:30.346
2:32.617
2:36.717
3:02.437

Diff

2.444
2.513
7.999
8.502

10.194
11.016
12.429
12.812
13.057
13.062
15.795
15.936
16.222
16.487
17.359
18.491
19.298
19.598
20.916
21.004
21.641
22.835
25.524
27.643
28.140
29.412
30.143
35.533
36.998
37.911
39.474
42.750
45.021
49.121

1:14.841

Gap

2.444
0.069
5.486
0.503
1.692
0.822
1.413
0.383
0.245
0.005
2.733
0.141
0.286
0.265
0.872
1.132
0.807
0.300
1.318
0.088
0.637
1.194
2.689
2.119
0.497
1.272
0.731
5.390
1.465
0.913
1.563
3.276
2.271
4.100
25.720

2nd Best
1:48.037
1:51.981
1:51.793
1:56.916
1:57.054
1:58.134
2:08.820
2:02.282
2:01.033
2:01.715
2:00.789
2:05.063
2:06.776
2:04.028
2:04.736
2:06.254
2:07.135
2:07.694

2:09.145
2:09.139
2:14.246
2:10.655
2:15.812
2:17.065
2:19.422
2:19.471
2:19.077
2:24.533
2:25.653
2:27.122
2:29.773
2:30.374
2:33.661
2:42.887
3:02.845

Bike
BMW S 1000
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Suzuki
BMW S 1000
BMW S 1000 RR
Aprilia RSV 1000
BMW
Yamaha R6
Triumph Speed triple
BMW
Suzuki 750
Yamaha R6
Honda
BMW S 1000 RR
BMW
Honda XX
Suzuki
Suzuki
GS 1200
Suzuki
Ducati 848
Speed Triple
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 KY
Kawasaki Z 750
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
BMW
Suzuki RF 600
BMW
Kawasaki  ZX6R
BMW
Yamaha
Suzuki 250
Honda CBR 900 RR
Suzuki

Class
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
600
600
1000
1000

1000
600
1000
600
600
1000
1000
750
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
600

600
600
1000
600

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Motorrad Club HOHENLINDEN
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Practice

Practice started at 13:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

8.5.2013. 13:00

www.grabarsport.hr


